TE KrkonoSska 70 MTB
2018-09-01 Janské Lazné

70km druZstva
start ~ 10:00:00 | 1999 and older | registered: 75

category team

muzi INS ATELIA©R NA;CHOD

muZi B.F.H. TEAM

muZzi TREK J+P SPORT A

mix PRAZSKE SLAPKY

muzi MTBO RACING TEAM

muZzi RORACE TEAM PYAjELY B

muZzi ASZ TRUTNOV

muZzi HS AGEERNAY: DUL

muzi KA;BAOKA;AIKO

muZi TREK J+P SPORT A

muzi PITRS BIKES

mix BIKECLINIC MIX TEAM

muZzi ULTRA PAKA - LIDA© AND HORY
muzi KOLA AA-R

muzi PANKRA;C BIMBA;C SERVA;C
muZi AC ASDOLA- HLADU HK
SPORTCH3aLLEenGe

1020
3020
2020
1023
2023
3023
1022
3022
2022
1010
2010
3010
1021
2021
3021
1011
2011
3011
1005
2005
3005
1012
2012
3012
1006
2006
3006
1018
3018
2018
1015
2015
3015
1003
2003
3003
1019
2019
3019
1004
2004
3004
1002
3002
2002
1001
2001
3001

start list
members
KAREL BERNARD 1967
MAREK STRNAD 1972
TOMAS STRNAD 1972
MICHAL BUBILEK 1986
JAN FISNAR 1980
MICHAL HRACH 1977
DANIEL CEJKA 1999
JAROSLAV LUDVIK 2000
MICHAL PESEK 1983
VOJTECH DRBOHLAV 1979
HANA KRATKA 1967
STEPAN TINTERA 1957
MARTIN HLOUSEK 1982
VASEK HUSAK 1977
LIBOR KRiZ 1978
JAN CHMATAL 1977
MARTIN CHMATAL 1976
DAVID MARES 1977
JAN CHMELIK 1980
JAN BASAR 1978
JOSEF VRZAN 1975
STEPAN JIRAS 1980
ROMAN HLAVKO 1975
MARTIN KOLANDA 1977
JIRI KASTAN 1976
RADEK BECKA 1974
TONDA KACALEK 1974
JAKUB KUCERA 1999
VOJTECH PESEK 1989
MICHAL PRADAC 1999
JARUCH LECNAR 1983
PAVEL JIRASEK 1992
PETR SULZBACHER 1975
VOJTECH MARES 1978
LUCIE PUNCOCHAROVA 1980
MARTIN SKABRADA 1974
DANIEL POLMAN 1979
TOMAS BERGER 1987
SEBASTIAN VLCEK 1994
PAVEL RUDIS 1976
JIRi PODLIPNY 1977
VOJTECH ZAVESKY 1978
JOSEF SITTA 1973
RADEK NOVOTNY 1982
MICHAEL SKALICKY 1968
RICHARD STEJSKAL 1975
PETR JADERNY 1983
PETR RIHA 1974
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mix

INS ATELIA©R NA;CHOD 2

1017

ROCKMACHINE-CYKLOMAX 2017

AEROTEC SPORT TEAM

3017
1013
3013
2013
1024

EXPRES CZ-SCOTT TEAM KOLA-N 3024

MELCON - GHOST TEAM

RORACE NOTORIC

NADA;ENCI Z POSA;ZAVA-

GEOSA

2024
1007
2007
3007
1016
3016
2016
1009
2009
3009
1008
2008
3008
1014

NADA;ENCI Z POSA;ZAVA- I 2014

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

3014
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PETR SKODA

JOSEF LELEK
MARTIN SUPICH
ROMAN STASTNY
LUKAS CAp

JOSEF SCHEJBAL
PAVEL STEPANEK
LUKAS ROUBICEK
MAREK STEPANEK
ALVIN TOMASEK
JOSEF KUNASEK
JAKUB SCHIERL

JAN VESELY

JAKUB DOSKAR
LENKA FRIDRICHOVA
MICHAL VESELY
PETR KOUDELKA
ALES VAGNER

JIRi VRBATA
MIROSLAV BORKOVEC
MARTIN WEISHEITEL
JINDRICH ZEMAN
ROMAN HANZL
PETR NAJEMNIK
VACLAV ZIDEK
DANIEL ARTUS

JAN VRBATA

1983
1971
1977
1979
1985
1978
1973
1981
2001
2000
2000
2000
1990
1988
1994
1980
1981
1977
1958
1964
1970
1974
1973
1963
1973
1972
1986
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